 1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-76031-A1-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE)
CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Switching Power Supply
Name and address of the applicant
MEAN WELL Enterprises Co., Ltd.
No. 28, Wuquan 3rd Rd., Wugu Dist., New Taipei City, 24891
Taiwan
Name and address of the manufacturer
MEAN WELL Enterprises Co., Ltd.
No. 28, Wuquan 3rd Rd., Wugu Dist., New Taipei City, 24891
Taiwan
Name and address of the factory
Note: When more than one factory, please report on page 2
Mean Well Enterprises Co., Ltd.
No. 28, Wuquan 3rd Rd., Wugu District, New Taipei City 24891,
Taiwan
 Additional Information on page 2
Ratings and principal characteristics
Trademark (if any)
I/P:
200-240Vac, 50/60Hz, 17.5A
O/P:
SE-1500-5: +5Vdc, 300A
SE-1500-12: +12Vdc, 125A
SE-1500-15: +15Vdc, 100A
SE-1500-24: +24Vdc, 62.5A
SE-1500-27: +27Vdc, 55.6A
SE-1500-48: +48Vdc, 31.3A
Type of Customer’s Testing Facility (CTF) Stage used
CTF Stage 1
Model / Type Ref.
SE-1500-X   (X=5, 12, 15, 24, 27, 48)
Additional information (if necessary may also be
reported on page 2)
Additionally evaluated to EN 62368-1:2014/A11:2017. National
Differences specified in the CB Test Report.